Solid Sprockets - Series 1250
HabaCHAIN ®
Habasit code Number of teeth Diam. of pitch Ø d p Available hub type Material
mm inch
C1250M08NY 8 166.0 6.54 A B C E NY
C1250M08PE 8 166.0 6.54 A B C E PE
C1250M12NY 12 245.0 9.65 A B C E NY
C1250M12PE 12 245.0 9.65 A B C E PE
C1250M15NY 15 306.0 12.05 A B C E NY
C1250M15PE 15 306.0 12.05 A B C E PE
C1250M17NY 17 346.0 13.62 A B C E NY
C1250M17PE 17 346.0 13.62 A B C E PE
Product liability, application considerations
If the proper selection and application of Habasit products are not recommended by an authorized Habasit sales specialist, the selection and applica -
tion of Habasit products, including the related area of product safety, are the responsibility of the customer.
All indications / information are recommendations and believed to be reliable, but no representations, guarantees, or warranties of any kind are made